
Price offer : OP19517 (price valid until : 15/07/2022)

Ref. 11966133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : 42.63 € discount of 5 €

EAN : Ref. : 11966133 Price : 37.63 € 
+ 1.25 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



Price offer : OP19517 (price valid until : 15/07/2022)

Ref. 12026133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : 60.08 € discount of 4 €

EAN : Ref. : 12026133 Price : 55.99 € 
+ 1.83 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



Price offer : OP19517 (price valid until : 15/07/2022)

Ref. 12144133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : 36.88 € discount of 4 €

EAN : Ref. : 12144133 Price : 32.88 € 
+ 1.25 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



Price offer : OP19517 (price valid until : 15/07/2022)

Ref. 11940133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : 30.56 € discount of 2 €

EAN : Ref. : 11940133 Price : 28.56 € 
+ 1.25 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



Price offer : OP19517 (price valid until : 15/07/2022)

Ref. 11837133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : new price

EAN : Ref. : 11837133 Price : 38.69 € 
+ 0.55 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr



Price offer : OP19517 (price valid until : 15/07/2022)

Ref. 11836133

DETAILED INFO

Material : Gross Weight : 0 gr. Net Weight : 0 gr.

Size item : L 0 x w 0 x h 0 cm

Packaging: MOQ : 1

Customs Tariff Number :

Note : 44.13 € discount of 3 €

EAN : Ref. : 11836133 Price : 41.13 € 
+ 0.55 € eco-share

www.contact-europe.fr | +33 (0)3 28 33 63 00 | info@contact-europe.fr


